

STH 113 TREE PLANTING & LANDSCAPING - 2012
 ACCOUNT #CS53-58230-810571-00-53W1388-53TIF40
 ACCOUNT #CS53-58230-810571-00-53W1388
 CONTRACT NO. 6848
 BID OPENING: MARCH 2, 2012

				DAN LARSEN LANDSCAPING, INC.		MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,200.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$11,120.00
90001	Donald Wyman Crapapple	35.00	EACH	\$162.00	\$5,670.00	\$199.50
90002	Prairiefire Crabapple	4.00	EACH	\$162.00	\$648.00	\$188.50
90003	Royal Raindrops Crabapple	27.00	EACH	\$169.00	\$4,563.00	\$199.50
90004	Sugar Tyme Crabapple	20.00	EACH	\$169.00	\$3,380.00	\$199.50
90005	Flame Amur Maple/ MS*	12.00	EACH	\$159.00	\$1,908.00	\$199.50
90006	State Street Maple	8.00	EACH	\$199.00	\$1,592.00	\$232.50
90007	Black Maple	4.00	EACH	\$199.00	\$796.00	\$232.50
90008	Marmo Freeman Maple	1.00	EACH	\$209.00	\$209.00	\$232.50
90009	Ft. Mc Nair Horsechestnut	17.00	EACH	\$219.00	\$3,723.00	\$232.50
90010	Robin Hill Serviceberry/MS*	5.00	EACH	\$185.00	\$925.00	\$166.50
90011	Common Hackberry	9.00	EACH	\$179.00	\$1,611.00	\$271.00
90012	Thornless Cockspur Hawthorn	15.00	EACH	\$162.00	\$2,430.00	\$199.50
90013	Skycole Skyline Honeylocust	20.00	EACH	\$179.00	\$3,580.00	\$232.50
90014	Expresso Kentucky Coffeetree	10.00	EACH	\$259.00	\$2,590.00	\$304.00
90015	Tulip Tree	7.00	EACH	\$249.00	\$1,743.00	\$304.00
90016	Amur Maackia	5.00	EACH	\$269.00	\$1,345.00	\$370.00
90017	Dawn Redwood	10.00	EACH	\$249.00	\$2,490.00	\$304.00
90018	American Hophornbeam (Ironwood)	2.00	EACH	\$289.00	\$578.00	\$326.00
90019	Blood good London Planetree	3.00	EACH	\$199.00	\$597.00	\$304.00
90020	Autumn Blaze Pear	2.00	EACH	\$219.00	\$438.00	\$254.50
90021	Cleveland Select Pear	5.00	EACH	\$219.00	\$1,095.00	\$254.50
90022	Jill Pear	5.00	EACH	\$279.00	\$1,395.00	\$313.90
90023	Koran Sun Pear	8.00	EACH	\$249.00	\$1,992.00	\$313.90
90024	Swamp White Oak	2.00	EACH	\$209.00	\$418.00	\$271.00
90025	Chinkapin Oak	7.00	EACH	\$259.00	\$1,813.00	\$232.50

STH 113 TREE PLANTING & LANDSCAPING - 2012
ACCOUNT #CS53-58230-810571-00-53W1388-53TIF40
ACCOUNT #CS53-58230-810571-00-53W1388
CONTRACT NO. 6848
BID OPENING: MARCH 2, 2012

				DAN LARSEN LANDSCAPING, INC.		MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
90026	Summer Charm Peking Lilac Tree	7.00	EACH	\$279.00	\$1,953.00	\$235.50
90027	Peking Lilac China Snow	8.00	EACH	\$279.00	\$2,232.00	\$320.50
90028	Japanese Ivory Silk Tree Lilac	19.00	EACH	\$209.00	\$3,971.00	\$260.00
90029	American Sentry Linden	3.00	EACH	\$209.00	\$627.00	\$260.00
90030	Linden 'Crimean'	9.00	EACH	\$259.00	\$2,331.00	\$293.00
90031	Valley Forge American Elm	7.00	EACH	\$209.00	\$1,463.00	\$315.00
90032	Discovery Elm	2.00	EACH	\$219.00	\$438.00	\$260.00
90033	New Horizon Elm	2.00	EACH	\$199.00	\$398.00	\$296.30
90034	Fontier Elm	5.00	EACH	\$199.00	\$995.00	\$260.00
90035	Accolade Elm	3.00	EACH	\$209.00	\$627.00	\$296.30
90036	Endless Summer Hydrangea	17.00	EACH	\$35.99	\$611.83	\$36.20
90037	Fragrant Gro-Low Sumac	112.00	EACH	\$23.99	\$2,686.88	\$27.40
90038	Knock Out Rose	80.00	EACH	\$22.99	\$1,839.20	\$34.00
90039	Anthony Waterer Spirea	472.00	EACH	\$17.99	\$8,491.28	\$20.08
90040	Side Oats Grama Grass	805.00	EACH	\$4.99	\$4,016.95	\$10.35
90041	Karl Foerester Reed Grass 'Overdam'	692.00	EACH	\$6.69	\$4,629.48	\$8.98
90042	Dwarf Maiden Grass	1,213.00	EACH	\$5.99	\$7,265.87	\$8.98
90043	Heavy Metal Switch Grass	770.00	EACH	\$6.99	\$5,382.30	\$8.98
90044	Prairie Dropseed	663.00	EACH	\$4.99	\$3,308.37	\$8.98
90045	Magnus Purple Coneflower	482.00	EACH	\$7.99	\$3,851.18	\$8.98
90046	Hyperion Daylily	362.00	EACH	\$7.99	\$2,892.38	\$9.25
90047	Mauna Loa Daylily	76.00	EACH	\$7.99	\$607.24	\$11.45
90048	Prairie Blue Eyes Daylily	75.00	EACH	\$7.99	\$599.25	\$11.45
90049	Spellbinder Daylily	76.00	EACH	\$7.99	\$607.24	\$11.45
90050	Wineberry Candy Daylily	75.00	EACH	\$7.99	\$599.25	\$11.45
90051	Goldstrum Black-eyed Susan	482.00	EACH	\$7.99	\$3,851.18	\$9.25
90052	Additional Watering During Periods of No or Reduced Rainfall - (July thru August)	2.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$500.00

STH 113 TREE PLANTING & LANDSCAPING - 2012
 ACCOUNT #CS53-58230-810571-00-53W1388-53TIF40
 ACCOUNT #CS53-58230-810571-00-53W1388
 CONTRACT NO. 6848
 BID OPENING: MARCH 2, 2012

				DAN LARSEN LANDSCAPING, INC.		MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
90053	Median Weeding	24.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$260.00
90054	Median Trash Removal	24.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$260.00
90055	Replacment of Topsoil	300.00	CY	\$22.99	\$6,897.00	\$27.50
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$129,300.88	\$182,957.91